BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

69.564
19.545
18.555
10.298
5.012
4.412
1.179
2.266

130.831

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENS

BUCARARANGA
MANEZALES

BARFANIUILLA PEREIRA

VOLUMEN

CAFTAGENA
BUCARAMANGA

MANEALES

BARFANIUILLA PEREIR:

AL

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

649.600,51
131.432,34
106.094,06
88.082,62
51.958,72
30.190,84
8.994,21
17.189,31

1.083.542,61



